Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (LRH) | Winter 2023/2024

TC Alfter (3008)
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Anlage
Strangheidgesweg 100, 53347 Alfter
G 02222-5300 vorstand@tennisclubalfter.de

Sportwart/in
Kautz, Daniel

Schiedsrichterobmann

Mohr, Doris
T 017614678823 mhrdrs64@gmail.com
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Herren 40 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga 4-er

MF: Nico Stolz

m 01716898222; Gonico@me.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Lépmann, Jens
Weber, Daniel
Fuhrmann, Chris
Gogonea, Florin
Peilnsteiner, Jan

Dr. Grummel, Andreas
Welter, Peter

Over, Oliver

Hahn, Jurgen
Kerkmann, Christian
Kautz, Daniel
Schnur, Michael
Pitz, Daniel

Barthe, Christoph
Bettin, Michael
Bettin, Marcus
Krone, Frank
Vilaseca Torres, Juan (ESP N)
Wauquier, Marco
Klemmer, Markus
Wirges, Markus
Sundheim, Klaus
Lipgens, Stefan
Acquistapace, Dominik
Luxem, Michael
Schdnberg, Jurgen
Hack, Marcus
Thimm, Volker
Ponzel, Torsten
Gasper, Andreas
Ernst, Daniel

ID-Nr.

16702322
17201878
17281986
16702248
16303202
16803885
16251102
18002404
15902975
16991611
17001864
17753358
17452202
17210706
16602247
16901956
16502368
17052727
17355810
17453152
17753452
16802419
16654804
17553538
17281987
16602473
16992114
16654298
16702367
17161073
18003228

LK
LK9,3
LK12,2
LK13,0
LK13,4
LK13,4
LK13,6
LK13,7
LK13,8
LK13,8
LK14,0
LK14,5
LK16,0
LK17,8
LK20,5
LK20,2
LK20,4
LK20,9
LK21,4
LK22,1
LK22,2
LK25,0
LK23,2
LK23,5
LK25,0
LK24,3
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK23,1

DR-Sen.
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Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR-Sen.
32 Miiller, Andreas 17455383 LK24,8
33 Engels, Peter 17053174 LK25,0
34 Schultz, Eike 17281519 LK25,0
35 Stolz, Nico 17955058 LK22,3
36 Warnecke, Sven 17956443 LK24,0

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

g GENERALI



